Oro chiaro

PERSEO 1747

ALTEZZA
LARGHEZZA
PROFONDITA'
DIMENSIONE BASE

MATERIALE

FINITURE DISPONIBILI

Oro chiaro

100 cm

21cm

21cm

200 mm

Metallo

39"

PARALUME

MATERIALE

ATTACCO
WATTAGGIO MASSIMO
VOLTAGGIO

CABLAGGIO

@10 h.8 cm
23,9" h.3,1"

Calotta in metallo

3xGU5.3

3x8W

110V/ 240V

Morsettiena interna

LUMIS.IT



